
Southern Oregon University Early Childhood Development 
Course Schedule 2022-2023 (Schedule subject to change) (revised 11/17/2022) 

 
Recommended - Juniors                       Recommended - Seniors 

Fall  
 
 

ECE 300 Orientation to ECD Online (2)*  
ECE 309 Advanced Practicum & Seminar (1)*  
ECE 360 Infant & Toddler Development (4)  
ECE 370 Valuing Diversity in ECE (4) 
ECE 390 The Art of Holistic Education in ECE (4) 

ECE 460 Innovations in Curriculum for Young Children (4)  
ECE 480 Powerful Early Childhood Leaders (4)  
ED 437 Science and the Young Child (4) Strand H                                                                                                                                                                                                       
ED 438 Children Around the World (4) Strand J                                                                                                                                                     
ECE 490 Capstone A: Community Service Learning (4) 

  Electives can be taken Junior OR Senior year 
ED 348 Children with Disabilities (3)                                                          ED 427 Child Abuse & Neglect (3) 
ED 407 Writing for EC Professionals A (1)                                                 ED 399 Saturday Workshop – titles vary (1)*                                                                                                    

Winter 
 
 
 

ECE 300 Orientation to ECE Online (2)  
ECE 309 Advanced Practicum & Seminar (1)* 
ECE 350 Foundations & Trends in Early Childhood Development (4) 
ECE 380 Family Community Connections (4) 
ED 437 Science and the Young Child (4) Strand H                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                

ECE 450 Building Resilient Learners (4) 
ECE 470 Developmentally Appropriate Practice in Action (4) 
ECE 490 Capstone A: Community Service Learning (4) 
ECE 495 Capstone B: Professional Portfolio (4)* 
ED 438 Children Around the World (4) Strand J                                                                                                                                                                                                           

ED 407 Writing for EC Professionals B (1)                                                 ED 399 Saturday Workshop – titles vary (1)*                                                                                                    
ED 426 Bullies & Victims (3)                                                                      

Spring 
 
 

ECE 300 Orientation to ECD Online (2)*  
ECE 309 Advanced Practicum & Seminar (1)*  
ECE 360 Infant & Toddler Development (4) 
ECE 370 Valuing Diversity in ECE (4) 
ECE 390 The Art of Holistic Education in ECE (4) 

ED 437 Science and the Young Child (4) Strand H 
ED 438 Children Around the World (4) Strand J                                                                                                                                                                                                            
ECE 460 Innovations in Curriculum for Young Children (4) 
ECE 480 Powerful Early Childhood Leaders (4)  
ECE 495 Capstone B: Professional Portfolio (4)* 

ED 348 Children with Disabilities (3)                                                           ED 407 Differentiated Curriculum Inclusive Class TAG (3)                                            
ED 430 Art of Storytelling (3)                                                                       ED 407 Writing for EC Professionals A (1)                              
ED 470 The Exceptional Child (3)                                                               ED 399 Saturday Workshop – titles vary (1)*                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                

Summer 
 

ECE 300 Orientation to ECD Online (2)  
ECE 350 Foundations & Trends in Early Childhood Development (4) 
ECE 380 Family Community Connections (4) 
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

ECE 450 Building Resilient Learners (4) 
ECE 470 Developmentally Appropriate Practice in Action (4) 
ED 437 Science and the Young Child (4) Strand H  
ED 438 Children Around the World (4) Strand J                                                                                                                                                                                                            

ED 407 Needs of Talented & Gifted (3)                                                        ED 399 Saturday Workshop – titles vary (1)*                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
IMPORTANT NOTES: 
 * ECE 300 ECD Orientation: Complete this course during your first term within the major; only needs to be taken once. 
 * ECE 309 Advanced Practicum: Students must complete six credits of practicum (which can be a combination of upper and lower division coursework). Take ECE 309 as  
     needed to satisfy the requirement. All six credits must be finished before enrolling in ECE 490. 
 * ECE 490 must be completed before ECE 495; students may also concurrently enroll in both courses. 
 * ED 399 One-credit Saturday workshops are held each term (titles vary). These are offered at the reduced tuition rate. See class schedule for more information.   
     https://inside.sou.edu/schedule/schedule.html 
  


